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Umatilla County District Attorney
Vote For 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Umatilla

Daniel R Primus

Wr¡te-ln Totals

Total Votes Cast

0vervotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincls Reporting

HollyJo Beers

Patricia A Maier

Mark F Gornclski

Jonathan E Lopez

Dan Dorran

Write-ln Totals

Tolal Votes Cast

0vervotes

Undervoles

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Thomas J Creasing, Jr

Write-ln Totals

Total Votes Cast

0vervotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

David A Drotzmann

Write-ln Totals

Total Votes Cast

0vervotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Municipal Judge City of Hermiston
Vote For 1

County Commissioner, Position 3 Umatilla County
vote For 1

TOÏAL

11,786

126

11,912

'l

4,591

1 6,504

45 of 45

TOTAL

4,025

2,159

1,298

1,663

5,585

47

11,777

70

1,657

1 6,504

45 of 45

TOTAL

2,024

42

2,066

0

802

2,868

5of5

TOTAL

1,91 0

191

2,101

0

767

2,868

5of5

Mayor City of Hermiston
Vote For 1
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