Umatilla County District Attorney

Vote For 1

	18	TOTAL
Daniel R Primus		11,786
Write-In Totals		126
Total Votes Cast		11,912
Overvotes		1
Undervotes		4,591
Contest Totals		16,504
Precincts Reporting		45 of 45

County Commissioner, Position 3 Umatilla County

Vote For 1

		TOTAL
HollyJo Beers		4,025
Patricia A Maier		2,159
Mark F Gomolski	37.	1,298
Jonathan E Lopez		1,663
Dan Dorran		5,585
Write-In Totals		47
Total Votes Cast		14,777
Overvotes		70
Undervotes		1,657
Contest Totals		16,504
Precincts Reporting		45 of 45

Municipal Judge City of Hermiston

Vote For 1

	TOTA
Thomas J Creasing, Jr	2,024
Write-In Totals	42
Total Votes Cast	2,066
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	802
Contest Totals	2,868
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5

Mayor City of Hermiston

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
David A Drotzmann	1,910
Write-In Totals	191
Total Votes Cast	2,101
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	767
Contest Totals	2,868
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5